
 M I L I T A R Y  D A Y - E v e r y  M o n d a y  |  S E N I O R  D A Y -  E v e r y  T u e s d a y
W I N E  D A Y -  E v e r y  W e d n e s d a y  |  T H C  D A Y -  E v e r y  T h u r s d a y

Prices shown
reflect cash
payments.

Wednesday Wine
Day! Customers

receive 10% off all
non-sale wines

every Wednesday.

WINE

1.5 L            Cavit Pinot Grigio 
750ml         Chronic Sir Real Wine Selections 
750ml         Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc

750ml         Piattelli Reserve Malbec

750ml         Risata Moscato D’Asti

750ml         Donausonne Hungarian Sweet Red

750ml         Our Daily Red

750ml         Relax Riesling

750ml         Andinismo Merlot

750ml         Barefoot Select Varieties

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.49

Better Values Liquor Store 
847 East River Road, Anoka

MARCH SALE
March 1st - March 31st 

anokaminnesota.com | 763-421-3070

750ml         Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur

750ml         Crown Royal Premium Canadian Whisky

750ml         Maker’s Mark Straight Bourbon

750ml         Jameson Irish Whiskey

1.75 L          Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum

750ml         Jagermeister German Liqueur

1.75 L          Hartley VSOP Brandy              

1 Liter         Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey

1.75 L          Karkov Vodka

1.75 L          Rich & Rare Canadian Whisky

  

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$20.99

$22.99

$17.99

$13.99

$11.49

$9.99

$8.99

Spring forward
with these

great deals!
 

Shop our large
selection of 

THC Seltzers and
Gummies.

SPIRITS

BEER
&THC

24 pk          Michelob Ultra 12oz Cans

24 pk          Miller Lite or Genuine Draft 12oz Cans 

24 pk          Busch Light 12oz Cans 

12 pk          Kona Big Wave or Variety 12oz 

12 pk          Guinness Extra & Draught Stouts Bottles

12 pk          Killian’s Irish Red 12oz Bottles 

12 pk          Sun Cruiser Sampler 12oz Cans

12 pk          Daizy’s THC Variety 12oz Cans

  4 pk          Green Monke THC Variety 12oz Cans

10 pk         Minny Grown THC Gummies

$23.49

$21.99

$20.49

$14.99

$14.49

$13.49

$24.49

$27.99

$12.99

$11.99

100% of profits stay in the community and your purchase helps build Anoka playgrounds!

Sunday
11AM-6PM

Monday-Saturday
8AM-10PM

Faceook.com/bettervaluesliquor Accepting major credit cardsCity-Owned & Operated

Many more items on
sale in store so come
in and check out all

the great deals.

St. Patrick’s Day
March 17th

https://www.facebook.com/bettervaluesliquor

