



# Better Values Liquor Store 847 East River Road, Anoka

## MARCH SALE

March 1st - March 31st

anokaminnesota.com | 763-421-3070

# OPEN

Sunday

11AM-6PM

Monday-Saturday

8AM-10PM

MILITARY DAY-Every Monday | SENIOR DAY- Every Tuesday  
WINE DAY- Every Wednesday | THC DAY- Every Thursday

100% of profits stay in the community and your purchase helps build Anoka playgrounds!



## BEER & THC

24 pk	<b>Michelob</b> Ultra 12oz Cans	\$23.49
24 pk	<b>Miller</b> Lite or Genuine Draft 12oz Cans	\$21.99
24 pk	<b>Busch</b> Light 12oz Cans	\$20.49
12 pk	<b>Kona</b> Big Wave or Variety 12oz	\$14.99
12 pk	<b>Guinness</b> Extra & Draught Stouts Bottles	\$14.49
12 pk	<b>Killian's</b> Irish Red 12oz Bottles	\$13.49
12 pk	<b>Sun Cruiser</b> Sampler 12oz Cans	\$24.49
12 pk	<b>Daizy's</b> THC Variety 12oz Cans	\$27.99
4 pk	<b>Green Monke</b> THC Variety 12oz Cans	\$12.99
10 pk	<b>Mিনny Grown</b> THC Gummies	\$11.99

*Spring forward with these great deals!*

*Shop our large selection of THC Seltzers and Gummies.*



## SPIRITS

750ml	<b>Baileys</b> Irish Cream Liqueur	\$22.99
750ml	<b>Crown Royal</b> Premium Canadian Whisky	\$22.99
750ml	<b>Maker's Mark</b> Straight Bourbon	\$22.99
750ml	<b>Jameson</b> Irish Whiskey	\$20.99
1.75 L	<b>Captain Morgan</b> Original Spiced Rum	\$22.99
750ml	<b>Jagermeister</b> German Liqueur	\$17.99
1.75 L	<b>Hartley</b> VSOP Brandy	\$13.99
1 Liter	<b>Fireball</b> Cinnamon Whiskey	\$11.49
1.75 L	<b>Karkov</b> Vodka	\$9.99
1.75 L	<b>Rich &amp; Rare</b> Canadian Whisky	\$8.99

*Many more items on sale in store so come in and check out all the great deals.*

*St. Patrick's Day March 17th*



## WINE

1.5 L	<b>Cavit</b> Pinot Grigio	\$11.99
750ml	<b>Chronic</b> Sir Real Wine Selections	\$11.99
750ml	<b>Kim Crawford</b> Sauvignon Blanc	\$10.99
750ml	<b>Piattelli</b> Reserve Malbec	\$9.99
750ml	<b>Risata</b> Moscato D'Asti	\$9.99
750ml	<b>Donausonne</b> Hungarian Sweet Red	\$8.99
750ml	<b>Our Daily</b> Red	\$7.99
750ml	<b>Relax</b> Riesling	\$7.99
750ml	<b>Andinismo</b> Merlot	\$5.99
750ml	<b>Barefoot</b> Select Varieties	\$5.49

*Prices shown reflect cash payments.*

*Wednesday Wine Day! Customers receive 10% off all non-sale wines every Wednesday.*